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233 Grampian, St Louis, MO 63137
Subdivision: Glasgow Village Unit 9

Taxes:   $1095
This property is currently vacant

Beds/Baths:  3 bedroom/1 bath     
Square feet:  873
Year built:   1954 
Virtual Tour Available: https://my.360tourlink.com/501045a6-589b-4f7f-bd47-9b5e4adb581c

Nearby Sales & Listings
Status Date Address Price Beds Baths Sq Ft
Sold 12/22/2023 209 Grampian $62,000 3 1 873
Sold 09/22/2023 152 Perthshire Rd $69,900 3 1 873
Pending 03/14/2024 10603 Moidart Cir $100,000 3 1 873
Sold 01/25/2024 230 Shepley Dr $67,000 3 1 854
Sold 12/14/2023 166 Ben Nevis Rd $75,000 3 1 873
Sold 03/28/2024 217 Ben Nevis Rd $71,000 3 1 816
Sold 06/13/2023 10416 Presley Dr $80,000 3 1 854 
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233 Grampian, St Louis, MO 63137
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233 Grampian, St Louis, MO 63137
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221 Grampian, St Louis, MO 63137
Subdivision: Glasgow Village Unit 9

Rent:    $875 
Lease Type:  Market
Lease Start:  10/16/20
Lease End:   MTM
Securiety Deposit: $875

Beds/Baths:  3 bedroom/1 bath     
Square feet:  873
Year built:   1954
Taxes:   $1102
Tenant has a $0 balance

Nearby Sales & Listings
Status Date Address Price Beds Baths Sq Ft
Sold 12/22/2023 209 Grampian $62,000 3 1 873
Sold 09/22/2023 152 Perthshire Rd $69,900 3 1 873
Pending 03/14/2024 10603 Moidart Cir $100,000 3 1 873
Sold 01/25/2024 230 Shepley Dr $67,000 3 1 854
Sold 12/14/2023 166 Ben Nevis Rd $75,000 3 1 873
Sold 03/28/2024 217 Ben Nevis Rd $71,000 3 1 816
Sold 06/13/2023 10416 Presley Dr $80,000 3 1 854 
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221 Grampian, St Louis, MO 63137
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221 Grampian, St Louis, MO 63137
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10617 Glen Garry Rd, St Louis, MO 63137
Subdivision: Glasgow Village Unit 10

Taxes:   $1104
This property is currently vacant

Beds/Baths:  3 bedroom/1 bath     
Square feet:  873
Year built:   1954
Virtual Tour Available: https://my.360tourlink.com/ab7d8b7c-e556-44d7-908f-a99ea9f66741

Nearby Sales & Listings
Status Date Address Price Beds Baths Sq Ft
Sold 3/22/2024 112 Glen Garry $97,500 3 1 873
Sold 12/14/2023 166 Ben Nevis Rd $75,000 3 1 873
Sold 1/19/2024 10572 Spring Garden Dr $59,500 3 1 873
Sold 3/22/2024 10561 Spring Garden Dr $60,000 3 1 873
Sold 3/07/2024 10640 Spring Garden Dr $66,300 3 1 873
Sold 9/22/2023 152 Perthshire Rd $69,900 3 1 873
Sold 3/28/2024 217 Ben Nevis Rd $71,000 3 1  816
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10617 Glen Garry Rd, St Louis, MO 63137
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10617 Glen Garry Rd, St Louis, MO 63137


